FIRST ELEVEN TABLES
All tables provisional

PREMIER P W L T A Pts
Exmouth 18 13 3 0 2 289
*Sidmouth 18 12 4 0 2 273
*Bovey Tracey 18 12 4 0 2 261
North Devon 18 9 7 0 2 225
Plymouth 18 9 7 0 2 209
*Exeter 18 8 8 0 2 207
*Torquay 18 6 11 0 1 184
Cornwood 18 5 10 0 2 169
Bradninch 18 4 12 0 1 155
*Budleigh 18 2 14 0 2 141
A DIVISION

*Heathcoat 18 14 2 0 2 288
Sandford 18 13 2 1 2 266
Plympton 18 10 5 0 3 243
*Paignton 18 11 5 0 2 249
Barton 18 8 8 0 2 220
*Brixham 18 6 10 0 2 172
Abbotskerswell 18 5 11 0 2 165
*Hatherleigh 18 5 11 0 2 162
Plymstock 18 5 11 1 1 158
*Braunton 18 2 14 0 2 107
B DIVISION

Lewdown 18 13 2 0 3 288
Chudleigh 18 13 2 0 3 285
Tavistock 18 12 5 0 1 275
Ivybridge 18 11 5 0 2 250
Thorverton 18 8 9 0 1 218
Shobrooke 18 7 8 0 3 206
*Barnstaple & P 18 6 10 0 2 197
Stoke Gabriel 18 6 10 0 2 189
Alphington 18 4 12 0 2 176
South Devon 18 0 17 0 1 83
C DIVISION

Bideford 18 15 2 0 1 315
*Axminster 18 12 5 0 1 271
*Ipplepen 18 10 7 0 1 252
Kingsbridge 18 9 7 0 2 222
*Dartington & T 18 8 8 0 2 209
Ottery 18 7 10 0 1 203
Chagford 18 7 10 0 1 185
Clyst 18 5 12 0 1 181
*Plymouth CS 18 6 11 0 1 179
*Yelverton 18 5 12 0 1 169



D DIVISION
Clyst Hydon
Shaldon
Seaton
Ashburton
Uplyme
Honiton
Filleigh
Feniton
Halberton &Sp
Countess Wear
E DIVISION
Babbacombe
Whitchurch
Whimple
Kilmington
Topsham
+Kentisbeare
+Kenn
Bridestowe
Upottery
Yarcombe

F DIVISION
Kingskerswell
Exeter CS
Cullompton
Chelston
Tiverton
+Chardstock
Woodbury
Buckland
Cheriton
Culmstock
Lifton
Newton SC
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316
252
248
226
211
192
185
180
175
164

293
256
240
223
215
211
198
197
189
156

329
266
265
247
226
212
180
166
162
149
147
144



